

Â

ITEM NO.MM-B

Court No.10

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 815 OF 2009

ANIL KUMAR @ ANIL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/07/2012 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Anmol T., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that this matter is listed in the weekly list and some additional documents are required to be filed. The Registry will accept the documents, if any, within four weeks.

List thereafter.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
| Court Master

| (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| Court Master

|  
|